
6. Marper Dorf-OL; Rheintaler OL-Cup; 24.08.2011 Mi 24.08.2011 22:41
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Name Zeit

Schüler K  (5) 1.7 km  0 Hm   24 P
1(61) 2(63) 3(68) 4(73) 5(71) 6(74) 7(76) 8(77) 9(78) 10(80) 11(82) 12(121) 13(125) 14(126)

15(130) 16(124) 17(128) 18(123) 19(72) 20(84) 21(89) 22(88) 23(100) 24(90) Z

1 Hendrik Dörsing 14:33 0:25 1:05 2:52 3:32 4:01 4:20 5:04 5:46 6:48 7:37 8:05 9:18 10:07 10:33
Langrickenbach 0:25 0:40 1:47 0:40 0:29 0:19 0:44 0:42 1:02 0:49 0:28 1:13 0:49 0:26

10:45 11:23 11:48 12:16 12:49 13:06 13:35 13:55 14:09 14:25 14:33
0:12 0:38 0:25 0:28 0:33 0:17 0:29 0:20 0:14 0:16 0:08

2 Yanik Schwizer 15:32 0:32 1:02 1:59 2:48 3:25 3:47 4:38 5:34 6:48 7:26 7:55 9:18 10:02 10:28
St.Gallen 0:32 0:30 0:57 0:49 0:37 0:22 0:51 0:56 1:14 0:38 0:29 1:23 0:44 0:26

11:42 12:25 12:52 13:24 13:59 14:26 14:48 15:03 15:12 15:22 15:32
1:14 0:43 0:27 0:32 0:35 0:27 0:22 0:15 0:09 0:10 0:10

3 Andrin Benz 15:36 0:16 0:42 1:54 2:45 3:27 3:52 4:38 5:28 6:56 7:40 8:10 9:16 9:54 10:22
Untereggen 0:16 0:26 1:12 0:51 0:42 0:25 0:46 0:50 1:28 0:44 0:30 1:06 0:38 0:28

10:42 11:44 12:12 12:52 13:35 14:13 14:39 15:03 15:16 15:27 15:36
0:20 1:02 0:28 0:40 0:43 0:38 0:26 0:24 0:13 0:11 0:09

4 Livio Koster 20:59 0:22 1:02 2:16 3:25 4:12 4:40 5:56 7:13 9:10 10:03 10:40 12:40 13:37 14:11
St.Margrethen 0:22 0:40 1:14 1:09 0:47 0:28 1:16 1:17 1:57 0:53 0:37 2:00 0:57 0:34

14:33 15:57 16:30 17:02 17:50 18:45 19:19 20:28 20:41 20:51 20:59
0:22 1:24 0:33 0:32 0:48 0:55 0:34 1:09 0:13 0:10 0:08

5 Andrin Sutter 21:02 0:35 1:33 3:16 4:25 5:22 5:50 6:57 7:56 9:47 11:03 11:33 13:01 14:00 14:38
Appenzell 0:35 0:58 1:43 1:09 0:57 0:28 1:07 0:59 1:51 1:16 0:30 1:28 0:59 0:38

15:03 15:48 16:16 16:49 17:46 18:51 19:39 20:10 20:35 20:52 21:02
0:25 0:45 0:28 0:33 0:57 1:05 0:48 0:31 0:25 0:17 0:10

Schüler M  (3) 1.7 km  0 Hm   24 P
1(61) 2(63) 3(68) 4(73) 5(71) 6(74) 7(76) 8(77) 9(78) 10(80) 11(82) 12(121) 13(125) 14(126)

15(130) 16(124) 17(128) 18(123) 19(72) 20(84) 21(89) 22(88) 23(100) 24(90) Z

1 Joela Vogel 10:58 0:12 0:35 1:21 2:00 2:26 2:43 3:28 4:12 5:12 5:43 6:06 6:57 7:20 7:41
Widnau 0:12 0:23 0:46 0:39 0:26 0:17 0:45 0:44 1:00 0:31 0:23 0:51 0:23 0:21

7:56 8:26 8:45 9:10 9:41 9:55 10:14 10:26 10:39 10:50 10:58
0:15 0:30 0:19 0:25 0:31 0:14 0:19 0:12 0:13 0:11 0:08

2 Eliane Deininger 11:41 0:16 0:42 1:26 2:06 2:40 2:59 3:43 4:25 5:15 5:49 6:13 7:09 7:50 8:15
St.Gallen 0:16 0:26 0:44 0:40 0:34 0:19 0:44 0:42 0:50 0:34 0:24 0:56 0:41 0:25

8:28 9:02 9:24 9:50 10:21 10:39 10:58 11:10 11:24 11:33 11:41
0:13 0:34 0:22 0:26 0:31 0:18 0:19 0:12 0:14 0:09 0:08

3 Silja Vogel 19:24 0:22 0:52 1:42 3:06 7:06 7:31 8:18 9:14 10:24 11:04 11:37 12:54 14:52 15:34
Widnau 0:22 0:30 0:50 1:24 4:00 0:25 0:47 0:56 1:10 0:40 0:33 1:17 1:58 0:42

15:47 16:28 16:47 17:15 17:43 18:03 18:30 18:43 19:06 19:15 19:24 0:36
0:13 0:41 0:19 0:28 0:28 0:20 0:27 0:13 0:23 0:09 0:09 *62

Jugend K  (10) 2.0 km  0 Hm   22 P
1(61) 2(62) 3(100) 4(65) 5(67) 6(62) 7(69) 8(73) 9(71) 10(74) 11(76) 12(114) 13(78) 14(127)

15(81) 16(121) 17(122) 18(123) 19(84) 20(86) 21(89) 22(90) Z

1 Jonas Vogel 12:06 0:14 0:26 1:02 2:15 2:44 3:52 4:34 5:03 5:30 5:47 6:33 7:35 8:10 8:49
Widnau 0:14 0:12 0:36 1:13 0:29 1:08 0:42 0:29 0:27 0:17 0:46 1:02 0:35 0:39

9:15 9:53 10:18 10:48 11:24 11:33 11:42 11:58 12:06
0:26 0:38 0:25 0:30 0:36 0:09 0:09 0:16 0:08

2 Lukas Deininger 12:17 0:11 0:23 0:56 2:10 2:39 3:44 4:24 4:52 5:16 5:34 6:15 7:21 8:06 8:45
St.Gallen 0:11 0:12 0:33 1:14 0:29 1:05 0:40 0:28 0:24 0:18 0:41 1:06 0:45 0:39

9:25 10:06 10:31 11:00 11:36 11:43 11:53 12:09 12:17
0:40 0:41 0:25 0:29 0:36 0:07 0:10 0:16 0:08

3 Silvan Bärlocher 13:40 0:12 0:26 1:02 2:21 2:51 4:01 4:49 5:22 5:52 6:12 7:00 8:19 8:55 9:44
Herisau 0:12 0:14 0:36 1:19 0:30 1:10 0:48 0:33 0:30 0:20 0:48 1:19 0:36 0:49

10:19 11:11 11:36 12:10 12:53 13:05 13:16 13:31 13:40
0:35 0:52 0:25 0:34 0:43 0:12 0:11 0:15 0:09

4 Sebastian Rüegg 14:46 0:14 0:39 1:18 2:36 3:04 4:23 5:19 5:48 6:18 6:35 7:22 8:51 9:40 10:29
St.Gallen 0:14 0:25 0:39 1:18 0:28 1:19 0:56 0:29 0:30 0:17 0:47 1:29 0:49 0:49

11:17 12:03 12:27 13:11 13:58 14:09 14:21 14:38 14:46
0:48 0:46 0:24 0:44 0:47 0:11 0:12 0:17 0:08

5 Luca Müller 16:19 0:17 0:40 1:25 2:51 3:21 5:22 6:26 6:55 7:22 7:41 8:25 9:43 10:26 11:34
Rheineck 0:17 0:23 0:45 1:26 0:30 2:01 1:04 0:29 0:27 0:19 0:44 1:18 0:43 1:08

12:11 13:08 13:39 14:23 15:10 15:23 15:34 16:11 16:19
0:37 0:57 0:31 0:44 0:47 0:13 0:11 0:37 0:08

6 Yannick Giger 17:50 0:18 0:35 2:40 4:16 4:52 6:25 7:18 8:04 8:44 9:04 9:54 11:25 12:11 13:07
St.Gallen 0:18 0:17 2:05 1:36 0:36 1:33 0:53 0:46 0:40 0:20 0:50 1:31 0:46 0:56

13:55 14:51 15:24 16:08 17:01 17:10 17:22 17:40 17:50
0:48 0:56 0:33 0:44 0:53 0:09 0:12 0:18 0:10

7 Patrick Sandmeier 18:03 0:21 0:41 2:11 3:57 4:34 6:02 7:07 7:41 8:27 8:46 9:36 10:53 11:47 13:13
Herisau 0:21 0:20 1:30 1:46 0:37 1:28 1:05 0:34 0:46 0:19 0:50 1:17 0:54 1:26

14:07 15:07 15:40 16:11 17:02 17:13 17:28 17:53 18:03
0:54 1:00 0:33 0:31 0:51 0:11 0:15 0:25 0:10

8 Christian Engler 20:26 0:30 0:50 1:56 4:04 4:46 6:25 7:41 8:24 9:08 9:34 10:37 13:18 14:15 15:23
St.Gallen 0:30 0:20 1:06 2:08 0:42 1:39 1:16 0:43 0:44 0:26 1:03 2:41 0:57 1:08

16:05 17:03 17:35 18:22 19:20 19:33 19:47 20:15 20:26
0:42 0:58 0:32 0:47 0:58 0:13 0:14 0:28 0:11

9 Yannick Lenherr 26:05 0:18 1:15 2:04 4:08 5:04 6:26 7:29 8:05 8:55 9:21 10:14 12:10 15:28 21:23
Thal 0:18 0:57 0:49 2:04 0:56 1:22 1:03 0:36 0:50 0:26 0:53 1:56 3:18 5:55

22:03 22:54 23:43 24:19 25:11 25:24 25:37 25:56 26:05
0:40 0:51 0:49 0:36 0:52 0:13 0:13 0:19 0:09

Michael Sandmeier Fehlst 0:19 0:38 1:42 ----- 3:31 4:52 5:55 6:35 7:09 7:31 8:32 9:51 10:51 12:07
Herisau 0:19 0:19 1:04 1:49 1:21 1:03 0:40 0:34 0:22 1:01 1:19 1:00 1:16

12:46 15:53 17:45 18:21 20:38 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:25
0:39 3:07 1:52 0:36 2:17 0:09 0:15 0:15 0:08



6. Marper Dorf-OL; Rheintaler OL-Cup; 24.08.2011 Mi 24.08.2011 22:41
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Name Zeit

Jugend M  (4) 2.0 km  0 Hm   22 P
1(61) 2(62) 3(100) 4(65) 5(67) 6(62) 7(69) 8(73) 9(71) 10(74) 11(76) 12(114) 13(78) 14(127)

15(81) 16(121) 17(122) 18(123) 19(84) 20(86) 21(89) 22(90) Z

1 Fiona Signer 12:05 0:17 0:29 1:00 2:08 2:35 3:48 4:30 4:58 5:22 5:41 6:21 7:24 8:00 8:46
Appenzell 0:17 0:12 0:31 1:08 0:27 1:13 0:42 0:28 0:24 0:19 0:40 1:03 0:36 0:46

9:14 9:54 10:14 10:41 11:20 11:30 11:41 11:56 12:05
0:28 0:40 0:20 0:27 0:39 0:10 0:11 0:15 0:09

2 Stefanie Sutter 19:32 0:24 0:42 1:45 3:37 4:14 5:44 6:45 7:25 8:04 8:22 9:23 11:03 13:36 14:36
Appenzell 0:24 0:18 1:03 1:52 0:37 1:30 1:01 0:40 0:39 0:18 1:01 1:40 2:33 1:00

15:30 16:29 17:08 17:42 18:32 18:45 19:05 19:22 19:32
0:54 0:59 0:39 0:34 0:50 0:13 0:20 0:17 0:10

3 Katja Pötzsch 22:10 0:23 0:50 1:45 3:51 4:38 6:05 7:36 8:31 9:24 9:43 10:46 12:32 13:37 16:25
Staad 0:23 0:27 0:55 2:06 0:47 1:27 1:31 0:55 0:53 0:19 1:03 1:46 1:05 2:48

17:00 17:55 18:58 19:49 20:58 21:15 21:36 22:00 22:10
0:35 0:55 1:03 0:51 1:09 0:17 0:21 0:24 0:10

Fabienne Sandmeier Fehlst 0:18 0:49 1:26 2:43 3:10 ----- 5:19 5:49 6:25 6:43 7:29 8:54 9:56 10:48
Herisau 0:18 0:31 0:37 1:17 0:27 2:09 0:30 0:36 0:18 0:46 1:25 1:02 0:52

12:26 13:09 16:04 16:41 17:46 17:58 18:09 18:58 19:07 4:14
1:38 0:43 2:55 0:37 1:05 0:12 0:11 0:49 0:09 *61

Junioren  (4) 2.2 km  0 Hm   24 P
1(63) 2(64) 3(67) 4(65) 5(63) 6(68) 7(73) 8(71) 9(74) 10(123) 11(124) 12(128) 13(113) 14(112)

15(127) 16(83) 17(78) 18(121) 19(125) 20(85) 21(87) 22(89) 23(88) 24(90) Z

1 Matthias Sandmeier 14:06 0:31 1:30 2:17 2:42 3:40 4:19 4:53 5:17 5:33 6:48 7:13 7:34 9:01 9:20
Herisau 0:31 0:59 0:47 0:25 0:58 0:39 0:34 0:24 0:16 1:15 0:25 0:21 1:27 0:19

9:51 10:28 11:35 11:51 12:21 13:12 13:24 13:36 13:46 13:58 14:06
0:31 0:37 1:07 0:16 0:30 0:51 0:12 0:12 0:10 0:12 0:08

2 Jonas Wälter 14:23 0:23 1:07 1:53 2:21 3:21 4:04 4:42 5:08 5:26 6:49 7:20 7:38 9:00 9:21
Altstätten 0:23 0:44 0:46 0:28 1:00 0:43 0:38 0:26 0:18 1:23 0:31 0:18 1:22 0:21

9:52 10:38 11:38 11:57 12:16 13:21 13:35 13:50 14:00 14:15 14:23
0:31 0:46 1:00 0:19 0:19 1:05 0:14 0:15 0:10 0:15 0:08

3 Raphael Wälter 15:25 0:35 1:26 2:12 2:37 3:38 4:18 4:55 5:27 5:45 7:08 7:47 8:06 9:26 9:58
Altstätten 0:35 0:51 0:46 0:25 1:01 0:40 0:37 0:32 0:18 1:23 0:39 0:19 1:20 0:32

10:31 11:17 12:28 12:47 13:07 14:14 14:29 14:45 14:58 15:14 15:25 0:20
0:33 0:46 1:11 0:19 0:20 1:07 0:15 0:16 0:13 0:16 0:11 *62

4 Roman Schefer 21:36 0:37 1:48 3:00 3:37 5:01 6:05 6:54 7:33 7:55 10:06 10:58 11:24 13:47 14:19
St.Gallen 0:37 1:11 1:12 0:37 1:24 1:04 0:49 0:39 0:22 2:11 0:52 0:26 2:23 0:32

15:04 16:27 17:43 18:09 18:44 20:13 20:36 20:55 21:08 21:26 21:36 12:54
0:45 1:23 1:16 0:26 0:35 1:29 0:23 0:19 0:13 0:18 0:10 *114

Juniorinnen  (2) 2.0 km  0 Hm   22 P
1(70) 2(74) 3(73) 4(62) 5(63) 6(64) 7(72) 8(123) 9(128) 10(114) 11(112) 12(103) 13(83) 14(80)

15(78) 16(121) 17(125) 18(126) 19(72) 20(86) 21(89) 22(90) Z

1 Katja Zünd 14:49 1:11 1:56 2:12 3:19 3:33 4:28 6:00 6:32 6:58 8:25 8:56 10:01 10:54 11:32
Kriessern 1:11 0:45 0:16 1:07 0:14 0:55 1:32 0:32 0:26 1:27 0:31 1:05 0:53 0:38

11:57 12:14 12:35 13:01 13:38 13:57 14:09 14:28 14:49
0:25 0:17 0:21 0:26 0:37 0:19 0:12 0:19 0:21

2 Eva Schwendimann 21:33 1:20 2:27 2:48 4:28 4:46 6:21 8:22 9:13 10:02 11:45 12:24 14:18 15:27 17:10
Rheineck 1:20 1:07 0:21 1:40 0:18 1:35 2:01 0:51 0:49 1:43 0:39 1:54 1:09 1:43

17:47 18:14 18:37 19:02 20:22 20:50 21:03 21:24 21:33
0:37 0:27 0:23 0:25 1:20 0:28 0:13 0:21 0:09

Herren  (5) 2.5 km  0 Hm   19 P
1(70) 2(71) 3(73) 4(69) 5(63) 6(64) 7(77) 8(115) 9(120) 10(81) 11(83) 12(78) 13(112) 14(114)

15(122) 16(124) 17(84) 18(86) 19(90) Z

1 Stefan Schönenberger 14:40 1:07 1:34 1:57 2:19 2:53 3:42 5:51 7:33 8:46 9:59 10:17 11:05 11:51 12:20
Balgach 1:07 0:27 0:23 0:22 0:34 0:49 2:09 1:42 1:13 1:13 0:18 0:48 0:46 0:29

13:02 13:25 14:02 14:10 14:31 14:40
0:42 0:23 0:37 0:08 0:21 0:09

2 Michael Treier 14:44 1:15 1:47 2:14 2:43 3:17 4:13 5:59 7:37 8:49 10:03 10:20 11:16 11:49 12:17
Marbach 1:15 0:32 0:27 0:29 0:34 0:56 1:46 1:38 1:12 1:14 0:17 0:56 0:33 0:28

12:56 13:25 14:07 14:16 14:36 14:44
0:39 0:29 0:42 0:09 0:20 0:08

3 Ismael Albertin 16:51 1:13 1:53 2:20 2:47 3:21 4:25 6:22 8:09 9:34 10:47 11:07 11:59 13:15 13:50
Marbach 1:13 0:40 0:27 0:27 0:34 1:04 1:57 1:47 1:25 1:13 0:20 0:52 1:16 0:35

14:31 15:18 16:12 16:22 16:43 16:51
0:41 0:47 0:54 0:10 0:21 0:08

4 Daniel Raum 18:09 1:35 2:09 2:39 3:15 3:55 4:51 7:06 9:07 10:37 13:06 13:28 14:25 15:01 15:27
Höchst/A 1:35 0:34 0:30 0:36 0:40 0:56 2:15 2:01 1:30 2:29 0:22 0:57 0:36 0:26

16:17 16:39 17:28 17:36 18:00 18:09
0:50 0:22 0:49 0:08 0:24 0:09

5 Lukas Studer 18:25 1:05 1:36 2:00 2:39 3:16 4:25 6:42 8:50 10:20 11:45 12:05 13:05 13:42 14:15
Sissach 1:05 0:31 0:24 0:39 0:37 1:09 2:17 2:08 1:30 1:25 0:20 1:00 0:37 0:33

15:12 16:00 17:45 17:54 18:17 18:25 16:53
0:57 0:48 1:45 0:09 0:23 0:08 *86



6. Marper Dorf-OL; Rheintaler OL-Cup; 24.08.2011 Mi 24.08.2011 22:41
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Name Zeit

Damen  (1) 2.3 km  0 Hm   21 P
1(61) 2(64) 3(65) 4(67) 5(68) 6(69) 7(71) 8(74) 9(123) 10(125) 11(121) 12(103) 13(101) 14(82)

15(111) 16(77) 17(122) 18(123) 19(87) 20(88) 21(90) Z

1 Elke Hacker 16:47 0:19 1:41 2:39 3:09 5:07 5:24 6:11 6:32 8:02 9:10 9:35 11:06 11:42 12:30
Rebstein 0:19 1:22 0:58 0:30 1:58 0:17 0:47 0:21 1:30 1:08 0:25 1:31 0:36 0:48

13:23 14:25 14:37 15:12 16:00 16:13 16:37 16:47
0:53 1:02 0:12 0:35 0:48 0:13 0:24 0:10

Senioren 1  (12) 2.3 km  0 Hm   21 P
1(61) 2(64) 3(65) 4(67) 5(68) 6(69) 7(71) 8(74) 9(123) 10(125) 11(121) 12(103) 13(101) 14(82)

15(111) 16(77) 17(122) 18(123) 19(87) 20(88) 21(90) Z

1 Dieter Sandmeier 13:41 0:14 1:24 2:07 2:31 3:59 4:14 4:56 5:13 6:24 7:09 7:28 9:08 9:35 10:12
Herisau 0:14 1:10 0:43 0:24 1:28 0:15 0:42 0:17 1:11 0:45 0:19 1:40 0:27 0:37

10:55 11:54 12:04 12:27 13:12 13:22 13:34 13:41
0:43 0:59 0:10 0:23 0:45 0:10 0:12 0:07

2 Roland Deininger 14:51 0:18 1:26 2:18 2:43 4:23 4:44 5:28 5:46 7:12 8:00 8:21 9:45 10:17 10:57
St.Gallen 0:18 1:08 0:52 0:25 1:40 0:21 0:44 0:18 1:26 0:48 0:21 1:24 0:32 0:40

11:48 12:46 12:59 13:31 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:51
0:51 0:58 0:13 0:32 0:42 0:15 0:15 0:08

3 Daniel Jud 15:17 0:16 1:20 2:09 2:36 4:22 4:41 5:24 5:43 7:01 7:53 8:19 9:50 10:20 11:18
Romanshorn 0:16 1:04 0:49 0:27 1:46 0:19 0:43 0:19 1:18 0:52 0:26 1:31 0:30 0:58

12:13 13:09 13:20 13:53 14:43 14:53 15:09 15:17
0:55 0:56 0:11 0:33 0:50 0:10 0:16 0:08

4 Guido Bischofberger 15:40 0:16 1:31 2:22 2:46 4:24 4:37 5:20 5:36 6:51 7:54 8:14 9:39 10:09 10:49
Oberegg 0:16 1:15 0:51 0:24 1:38 0:13 0:43 0:16 1:15 1:03 0:20 1:25 0:30 0:40

12:41 13:30 13:41 14:09 14:51 15:16 15:32 15:40
1:52 0:49 0:11 0:28 0:42 0:25 0:16 0:08

5 Martin Koster 16:10 0:14 1:35 2:30 2:59 4:53 5:06 5:56 6:14 7:50 8:44 9:07 10:43 11:16 12:02
St.Margrethen 0:14 1:21 0:55 0:29 1:54 0:13 0:50 0:18 1:36 0:54 0:23 1:36 0:33 0:46

12:57 14:01 14:16 14:46 15:31 15:45 16:00 16:10
0:55 1:04 0:15 0:30 0:45 0:14 0:15 0:10

6 Reto Sonderegger 17:04 0:20 1:43 2:40 3:08 5:00 5:14 6:04 6:23 7:46 8:44 9:10 11:09 11:44 12:31
Herisau 0:20 1:23 0:57 0:28 1:52 0:14 0:50 0:19 1:23 0:58 0:26 1:59 0:35 0:47

13:34 14:34 14:49 15:23 16:10 16:36 16:54 17:04
1:03 1:00 0:15 0:34 0:47 0:26 0:18 0:10

7 Urs Manser 17:31 0:17 1:38 2:39 3:07 5:01 5:21 6:17 6:36 8:08 9:05 9:30 11:15 11:50 12:39
Thal 0:17 1:21 1:01 0:28 1:54 0:20 0:56 0:19 1:32 0:57 0:25 1:45 0:35 0:49

13:40 14:44 15:04 15:40 16:40 17:02 17:20 17:31
1:01 1:04 0:20 0:36 1:00 0:22 0:18 0:11

8 Erwin Wälter 17:44 0:18 1:41 2:36 3:06 5:04 5:26 6:14 6:36 8:07 9:06 9:34 11:34 12:09 13:04
Altstätten 0:18 1:23 0:55 0:30 1:58 0:22 0:48 0:22 1:31 0:59 0:28 2:00 0:35 0:55

14:04 15:15 15:30 16:05 17:00 17:17 17:35 17:44
1:00 1:11 0:15 0:35 0:55 0:17 0:18 0:09

9 Clemens Eugster 17:50 0:22 1:42 2:42 3:13 5:17 5:38 6:25 6:47 8:27 9:26 9:55 11:35 12:13 13:14
Widnau 0:22 1:20 1:00 0:31 2:04 0:21 0:47 0:22 1:40 0:59 0:29 1:40 0:38 1:01

14:13 15:22 15:37 16:14 17:03 17:19 17:37 17:50
0:59 1:09 0:15 0:37 0:49 0:16 0:18 0:13

9 Bruno Imlig 17:50 0:17 1:32 2:31 3:00 4:51 5:09 5:55 6:14 8:31 9:37 10:07 11:46 12:25 13:16
Lüchingen 0:17 1:15 0:59 0:29 1:51 0:18 0:46 0:19 2:17 1:06 0:30 1:39 0:39 0:51

14:17 15:26 15:41 16:17 17:05 17:21 17:41 17:50
1:01 1:09 0:15 0:36 0:48 0:16 0:20 0:09

11 Ivo Benz 18:24 0:25 2:04 3:31 4:01 5:53 6:12 7:11 7:31 9:00 10:00 10:27 12:10 12:50 13:38
Untereggen 0:25 1:39 1:27 0:30 1:52 0:19 0:59 0:20 1:29 1:00 0:27 1:43 0:40 0:48

14:43 15:45 16:02 16:44 17:36 17:51 18:15 18:24
1:05 1:02 0:17 0:42 0:52 0:15 0:24 0:09

12 Toni Büchler 19:22 0:26 1:52 3:01 3:32 5:43 6:04 6:59 7:17 9:09 10:13 10:39 12:42 13:21 14:14
Herisau 0:26 1:26 1:09 0:31 2:11 0:21 0:55 0:18 1:52 1:04 0:26 2:03 0:39 0:53

15:28 16:40 16:56 17:30 18:34 18:47 19:12 19:22
1:14 1:12 0:16 0:34 1:04 0:13 0:25 0:10

Seniorinnen 1  (8) 2.0 km  0 Hm   22 P
1(70) 2(74) 3(73) 4(62) 5(63) 6(64) 7(72) 8(123) 9(128) 10(114) 11(112) 12(103) 13(83) 14(80)

15(78) 16(121) 17(125) 18(126) 19(72) 20(86) 21(89) 22(90) Z

1 Silvia Büchler 15:42 1:21 2:03 2:19 3:29 3:43 5:02 6:25 7:01 7:30 8:42 9:27 10:40 11:37 12:22
Herisau 1:21 0:42 0:16 1:10 0:14 1:19 1:23 0:36 0:29 1:12 0:45 1:13 0:57 0:45

12:49 13:11 13:33 13:58 14:41 15:01 15:11 15:30 15:42
0:27 0:22 0:22 0:25 0:43 0:20 0:10 0:19 0:12

2 Rita Deininger 15:51 1:07 1:50 2:05 3:13 3:29 6:23 7:26 8:01 8:26 9:28 9:54 11:02 11:46 12:25
St.Gallen 1:07 0:43 0:15 1:08 0:16 2:54 1:03 0:35 0:25 1:02 0:26 1:08 0:44 0:39

13:02 13:22 13:50 14:10 14:48 15:17 15:27 15:42 15:51 14:59
0:37 0:20 0:28 0:20 0:38 0:29 0:10 0:15 0:09 *85

3 Karin Zbinden 18:01 1:37 2:31 2:52 4:19 4:38 6:01 7:31 8:08 8:35 9:53 10:29 12:03 12:56 13:43
Engelburg 1:37 0:54 0:21 1:27 0:19 1:23 1:30 0:37 0:27 1:18 0:36 1:34 0:53 0:47

14:26 14:53 15:33 16:05 16:50 17:11 17:30 17:51 18:01
0:43 0:27 0:40 0:32 0:45 0:21 0:19 0:21 0:10

4 Sonja Galli 18:07 1:20 2:19 2:39 4:10 4:31 5:35 7:03 7:51 8:25 9:56 10:36 12:08 13:06 13:50
Marbach 1:20 0:59 0:20 1:31 0:21 1:04 1:28 0:48 0:34 1:31 0:40 1:32 0:58 0:44

14:36 15:05 15:30 15:58 16:57 17:20 17:33 17:56 18:07
0:46 0:29 0:25 0:28 0:59 0:23 0:13 0:23 0:11

5 Claudia Jud 19:10 1:12 1:56 2:23 3:32 3:47 5:01 6:13 6:49 7:17 11:37 12:12 13:47 14:40 15:19
Romanshorn 1:12 0:44 0:27 1:09 0:15 1:14 1:12 0:36 0:28 4:20 0:35 1:35 0:53 0:39

15:46 16:05 16:29 17:23 18:04 18:27 18:43 19:01 19:10
0:27 0:19 0:24 0:54 0:41 0:23 0:16 0:18 0:09



6. Marper Dorf-OL; Rheintaler OL-Cup; 24.08.2011 Mi 24.08.2011 22:41
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Name Zeit

Seniorinnen 1  (8) 2.0 km  0 Hm   22 P (Forts.)

1(70) 2(74) 3(73) 4(62) 5(63) 6(64) 7(72) 8(123) 9(128) 10(114) 11(112) 12(103) 13(83) 14(80)
15(78) 16(121) 17(125) 18(126) 19(72) 20(86) 21(89) 22(90) Z

6 Monika Bärlocher 20:47 3:04 3:54 4:18 5:42 6:07 7:30 9:23 10:03 10:35 11:50 12:25 13:44 14:47 15:40
Herisau 3:04 0:50 0:24 1:24 0:25 1:23 1:53 0:40 0:32 1:15 0:35 1:19 1:03 0:53

16:29 17:08 17:41 18:13 19:08 19:42 20:15 20:37 20:47
0:49 0:39 0:33 0:32 0:55 0:34 0:33 0:22 0:10

7 Jeanette Stamm 24:24 3:29 4:21 4:42 6:15 6:39 8:54 10:46 11:33 12:04 13:43 15:59 17:43 18:41 19:38
St.Gallen 3:29 0:52 0:21 1:33 0:24 2:15 1:52 0:47 0:31 1:39 2:16 1:44 0:58 0:57

20:22 20:51 21:27 21:57 22:53 23:27 23:44 24:11 24:24
0:44 0:29 0:36 0:30 0:56 0:34 0:17 0:27 0:13

8 Susanne Sandmeier 25:58 1:52 2:58 3:16 4:46 6:47 10:30 12:41 13:38 14:15 16:04 16:55 19:14 20:18 21:10
Herisau 1:52 1:06 0:18 1:30 2:01 3:43 2:11 0:57 0:37 1:49 0:51 2:19 1:04 0:52

21:57 22:29 23:07 23:38 24:33 25:04 25:25 25:48 25:58
0:47 0:32 0:38 0:31 0:55 0:31 0:21 0:23 0:10

Senioren 2  (12) 2.0 km  0 Hm   22 P
1(70) 2(74) 3(73) 4(62) 5(63) 6(64) 7(72) 8(123) 9(128) 10(114) 11(112) 12(103) 13(83) 14(80)

15(78) 16(121) 17(125) 18(126) 19(72) 20(86) 21(89) 22(90) Z

1 Rolf Bollhalder 13:46 1:18 2:01 2:15 3:23 3:36 4:30 5:40 6:10 6:36 7:37 8:07 9:10 10:04 10:39
Teufen 1:18 0:43 0:14 1:08 0:13 0:54 1:10 0:30 0:26 1:01 0:30 1:03 0:54 0:35

11:04 11:28 11:50 12:11 12:53 13:09 13:20 13:36 13:46
0:25 0:24 0:22 0:21 0:42 0:16 0:11 0:16 0:10

2 Martin Stamm 15:04 1:08 1:49 2:03 3:06 3:48 4:43 5:55 6:41 7:06 8:13 9:26 10:29 11:11 11:55
St.Gallen 1:08 0:41 0:14 1:03 0:42 0:55 1:12 0:46 0:25 1:07 1:13 1:03 0:42 0:44

12:23 12:42 13:02 13:22 14:03 14:26 14:38 14:56 15:04
0:28 0:19 0:20 0:20 0:41 0:23 0:12 0:18 0:08

3 Jens Hartmann 15:12 1:01 1:44 1:59 3:15 3:30 4:31 5:54 6:27 6:56 8:15 8:48 10:05 11:00 11:40
Hinterforst 1:01 0:43 0:15 1:16 0:15 1:01 1:23 0:33 0:29 1:19 0:33 1:17 0:55 0:40

12:09 12:46 13:09 13:32 14:16 14:34 14:44 15:03 15:12
0:29 0:37 0:23 0:23 0:44 0:18 0:10 0:19 0:09

4 Koni Vogel 15:37 1:31 2:13 2:28 3:35 3:58 5:05 6:27 6:57 7:29 8:53 9:28 10:37 11:38 12:20
Widnau 1:31 0:42 0:15 1:07 0:23 1:07 1:22 0:30 0:32 1:24 0:35 1:09 1:01 0:42

12:48 13:07 13:28 13:48 14:23 14:47 15:10 15:28 15:37
0:28 0:19 0:21 0:20 0:35 0:24 0:23 0:18 0:09

5 Hansueli Lüthi 16:10 1:14 2:01 2:18 3:27 3:44 4:44 5:56 6:35 7:03 8:09 8:46 11:09 12:01 12:46
Waldstatt 1:14 0:47 0:17 1:09 0:17 1:00 1:12 0:39 0:28 1:06 0:37 2:23 0:52 0:45

13:14 13:40 14:06 14:28 15:11 15:31 15:43 16:00 16:10
0:28 0:26 0:26 0:22 0:43 0:20 0:12 0:17 0:10

6 Martin Bärlocher 16:22 1:43 2:30 2:48 3:57 4:13 5:40 6:57 7:30 7:59 9:06 9:48 11:08 12:00 12:44
Herisau 1:43 0:47 0:18 1:09 0:16 1:27 1:17 0:33 0:29 1:07 0:42 1:20 0:52 0:44

13:13 13:44 14:11 14:35 15:21 15:41 15:56 16:13 16:22
0:29 0:31 0:27 0:24 0:46 0:20 0:15 0:17 0:09

7 Niklaus Wolgensinger 16:32 1:27 2:22 2:42 4:00 4:27 5:28 6:56 7:36 8:19 9:30 10:04 11:16 12:08 12:52
Oberriet 1:27 0:55 0:20 1:18 0:27 1:01 1:28 0:40 0:43 1:11 0:34 1:12 0:52 0:44

13:22 13:43 14:08 14:31 15:30 15:50 16:03 16:21 16:32
0:30 0:21 0:25 0:23 0:59 0:20 0:13 0:18 0:11

8 Emil Sutter 17:08 1:25 2:11 2:27 3:40 3:57 5:17 6:24 6:55 7:26 8:37 9:12 10:30 11:32 12:26
Appenzell 1:25 0:46 0:16 1:13 0:17 1:20 1:07 0:31 0:31 1:11 0:35 1:18 1:02 0:54

13:03 13:32 14:20 15:04 15:56 16:25 16:38 16:59 17:08
0:37 0:29 0:48 0:44 0:52 0:29 0:13 0:21 0:09

